
1 佐  藤      駿

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉栄中学校 12 144.89 76.71 68.18 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 4T 9.50 1.58 11.082 3 2 1 0

2 3A+3T 12.20 0.00 12.201 0 0 0 0

3 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 2 1 1 0

4 3Lo 4.90 -1.80 3.10-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

6 3Lz+2T 7.20 0.00 7.200 0 1 0 0

7 3A 8.80 X 1.60 10.402 2 2 2 1

8 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.962 2 2 1 2

9 3F+1Eu+3S 11.11 X 0.88 11.992 2 2 1 1

10 3Lz! ! 6.49 X -0.79 5.70-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

73.10 76.71

Skating Skills 2.00 6.927.25 6.50 7.00 7.25 5.75

Transitions 2.00 6.507.00 6.00 6.75 6.75 5.50

Performance 2.00 6.927.00 7.00 7.00 6.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.837.00 6.75 6.75 7.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.927.25 7.00 6.75 7.00 5.50

68.18

2 鍵  山  優  真

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 11 122.85 58.19 65.66 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3F 5.30 -1.41 3.89-3 -3 -3 -2 -2

3 3Lz 5.90 -0.59 5.31-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 0 0 -1 -1

5 FCSp4 3.20 0.64 3.842 2 2 2 2

6 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 2

8 3F+3T 10.45 X 1.06 11.512 2 2 2 3

9 3Lz+2T 7.92 X 0.59 8.511 1 1 1 0

10 2A+1Eu+3S 8.91 X 1.00 9.912 3 2 3 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 3 2 2

59.28 58.19

Skating Skills 2.00 6.757.25 6.50 6.75 7.00 6.50

Transitions 2.00 6.336.75 6.00 6.50 6.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 6.506.75 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.586.75 6.50 6.50 6.75 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.676.75 6.75 6.50 6.75 5.75

65.66

転倒:  -1.00

2018 関東選手権大会

2018年09月27日～30日

栃木県日光霧降アイスアリーナ（日光市）
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/30 17:49 Page 1



3 菊  地  竜  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 7 103.76 50.26 54.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 1.60 9.601 2 2 2 2

2 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.230 -1 1 1 1

3 3Lz 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 3F 5.30 0.00 5.300 0 -1 0 0

5 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.23 3.731 0 0 1 2

7 StSq1 1.80 0.30 2.102 2 2 1 1

8 2A 3.63 X 0.44 4.071 0 2 2 1

9 3S+1Eu+2S 6.71 X -0.57 6.14-1 -2 -1 1 -2

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 -1

11 CSSp2 2.30 0.38 2.681 1 2 2 2

50.50 50.26

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.925.50 5.00 5.00 4.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.585.75 6.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Composition 2.00 5.675.75 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.756.25 6.00 5.75 5.25 5.50

54.50

転倒:  -1.00

4 大  島  光  翔

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 10 99.82 40.46 60.36 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F! ! 5.30 -2.65 2.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lz! ! 5.90 -0.98 4.92-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

3 3S+2T 5.60 0.43 6.031 1 1 1 0

4 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.890 1 0 0 1

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.31 2.611 2 1 2 1

6 3T+1T 4.60 -0.42 4.18-1 0 -1 -1 -1

7 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.45 1.954 3 3 3 3

9 3S+2T 6.16 X -0.29 5.870 0 -1 -1 -1

10 2A+1Eu*+2S*+REP * 2.54 X -0.33 2.21-2 -2 0 0 -1

11 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 1 1 1

43.33 40.46

Skating Skills 2.00 5.926.00 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.25

Transitions 2.00 5.675.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.00

Performance 2.00 6.176.25 6.00 6.25 6.75 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.176.25 6.25 6.00 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.256.50 6.25 6.00 6.75 5.50

60.36

転倒:  -1.00

2018 関東選手権大会

2018年09月27日～30日

栃木県日光霧降アイスアリーナ（日光市）
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/30 17:49 Page 2



5 三  浦  佳  生

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 13 99.72 39.88 61.84 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3A 8.00 -4.00 4.00-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3A+2T 9.30 -0.27 9.030 0 -1 -1 0

3 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 2A 3.30 -0.66 2.64-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 3F+1Eu<+3S < 9.98 -1.24 8.74-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

6 3F<< << 1.98 X -0.90 1.08-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 3Lo 5.39 X -2.45 2.94-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 1 0 0

9 2A+2T 5.06 X -0.55 4.51-3 -2 -1 -1 -2

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-2 0 -2 -3 -2

11 StSq2 2.60 0.52 3.122 2 2 2 0

49.81 39.88

Skating Skills 2.00 6.506.50 6.50 6.50 6.50 5.50

Transitions 2.00 6.006.25 6.00 6.25 5.75 4.75

Performance 2.00 6.086.50 6.00 6.25 6.00 5.00

Composition 2.00 6.176.25 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 6.176.50 6.25 6.50 5.75 5.25

61.84

転倒:  -2.00

6 志  賀  海  門

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 9 92.55 42.23 50.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 2 1

2 3Lz+2T 7.20 -0.98 6.22-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

3 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 1 1 0 1

4 3F 5.30 -1.06 4.24-2 -3 -2 -2 -2

5 3S 4.30 0.29 4.590 0 1 1 1

6 3T+2T 6.05 X 0.00 6.050 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp3 2.60 0.09 2.69-1 0 0 1 1

8 3T 4.62 X 0.28 4.900 1 1 1 0

9 2A+1Eu<<+2S << 5.06 X -1.32 3.74-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

10 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

11 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

44.43 42.23

Skating Skills 2.00 5.255.50 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.834.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00

Performance 2.00 5.084.75 5.50 5.25 5.25 4.25

Composition 2.00 5.084.75 5.25 5.25 5.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.924.50 5.25 5.25 5.00 4.50

50.32

2018 関東選手権大会

2018年09月27日～30日

栃木県日光霧降アイスアリーナ（日光市）
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/30 17:49 Page 3



7 佐  藤  由  基

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

ｱｸｱﾘﾝｸちばクラブ 8 86.56 36.06 51.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S+1Eu+2S 6.10 0.14 6.240 0 1 1 0

2 1Lz 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -4 0 -1 -1

3 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 0 1 1 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.08 2.380 0 1 1 0

5 3Lo 4.90 -2.45 2.45-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

7 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

8 CSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

9 3T 4.62 X -1.40 3.22-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

10 3S+2T 6.16 X 0.00 6.160 0 0 0 0

11 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 1 2 1

38.56 36.06

Skating Skills 2.00 5.335.50 5.25 5.25 5.75 5.25

Transitions 2.00 4.925.25 4.50 5.00 5.00 4.75

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.25 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.175.25 5.25 5.00 5.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.085.25 5.00 5.00 5.50 4.75

51.50

転倒:  -1.00

8 平  田  大  和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

宇都宮フィギュアC 2 65.15 27.99 37.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A+2T 4.60 -0.11 4.490 0 -1 0 -1

2 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.190 0 -1 0 -1

3 2F+1Eu+2S 3.60 -0.30 3.30-2 -3 -1 -1 -2

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.12 1.680 -1 -1 -1 0

5 CSSp2 2.30 0.15 2.451 0 0 1 2

6 2Lo 1.70 -0.06 1.640 0 0 -1 -1

7 2Lz+2T 3.74 X 0.00 3.740 0 0 0 0

8 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.93-2 0 0 -1 1

9 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 1 0

10 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.72 1.26-4 -5 -4 -4 -4

11 FCCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 -1 0 0 1

29.33 27.99

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.00 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.753.50 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

37.16

2018 関東選手権大会

2018年09月27日～30日

栃木県日光霧降アイスアリーナ（日光市）
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/30 17:49 Page 4



9 大  中  惟  吹

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 5 64.33 26.65 39.68 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3T+2T 5.50 -2.10 3.40-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S+2T 5.60 -0.29 5.310 0 -1 -1 -1

3 2F 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

4 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.551 1 0 0 0

6 CSSp2 2.30 -0.15 2.15-2 -3 0 1 0

7 3T 4.20 -2.10 2.10-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

8 1A 1.21 X -0.11 1.10-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

9 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.850 1 1 1 0

10 2Lz 2.31 X -0.07 2.240 0 -1 0 -1

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.33 1.67-2 -2 1 -1 -5

31.55 26.65

Skating Skills 2.00 4.334.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.754.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.924.00 4.00 4.50 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.924.00 4.00 4.25 3.75 3.50

39.68

転倒:  -2.00

10 坂  上  智  哉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

KOSE新横浜ﾌﾟﾘﾝｽFSC 3 62.34 24.84 38.50 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   REP Jump repetition

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+1T 2.50 -0.14 2.36-1 -2 0 0 -1

2 3S 4.30 -0.14 4.16-1 -1 0 1 0

3 2A 3.30 -1.32 1.98-3 -5 -4 -4 -4

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 1 0 0 0

5 FCSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-1 -2 0 -1 -1

6 3S+REP 3.31 X -0.29 3.02-1 -1 0 1 -2

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.50-1 0 0 0 1

8 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 -1 0

9 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 1 0

11 CSSp1 1.90 -0.19 1.71-2 -2 -1 0 1

28.82 24.84

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.923.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Composition 2.00 3.923.25 3.75 4.00 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.833.25 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.50

38.50

転倒:  -1.00

2018 関東選手権大会

2018年09月27日～30日

栃木県日光霧降アイスアリーナ（日光市）
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/30 17:49 Page 5



11 福  島  寛  輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 4 58.50 21.50 37.00 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3S+2T 5.60 -1.72 3.88-3 -5 -4 -4 -4

2 1A 1.10 -0.40 0.70-3 -5 -3 -4 -4

3 3S 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 0 0

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.06 1.740 -1 0 -1 0

5 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.20 1.80-2 -2 0 -1 0

6 CSSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 -1 0 0 0

7 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -1 0 0 -1

8 1A+2T<< << 1.65 X -0.55 1.10-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 2Lz 2.31 X -0.21 2.101 -1 -1 -1 -2

10 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 -1 0 0 0

11 FCSp1 1.90 -0.38 1.52-3 -3 -1 -2 -1

25.04 21.50

Skating Skills 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 3.75 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.503.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.753.50 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.673.50 3.75 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 4.00 3.50 3.75

37.00

12 深  瀬  憲  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

霞ヶ関高校 6 54.17 17.85 38.32 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3Lo<< << 1.70 -0.85 0.85-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FCSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 -1 2 1 1

4 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 1 1

6 2F 1.80 -0.54 1.26-2 -4 -3 -3 -3

7 FCCoSp1V 1.50 -0.35 1.15-3 -4 -2 -2 -2

8 2A 3.63 X -1.65 1.98-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

10 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 1 0

11 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 1 0 0 0

22.52 17.85

Skating Skills 2.00 3.923.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.00

Transitions 2.00 3.583.50 3.50 4.00 3.75 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.003.75 4.00 4.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.833.75 3.75 4.00 4.25 3.75

38.32

転倒:  -2.00

2018 関東選手権大会

2018年09月27日～30日

栃木県日光霧降アイスアリーナ（日光市）
Version:2018.34.914.631

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / ジュニア男子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2018/09/30 17:49 Page 6



13 栖  川  源二郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

神奈川FSC 1 51.95 18.09 33.86 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.33 2.97-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

2 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz 2.10 -0.70 1.40-4 -4 -3 -2 -3

4 CSSpB 1.60 0.00 1.60-1 -2 0 1 2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.45 1.05-2 -5 -3 -3 -3

6 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 2F+2T 3.41 X -0.24 3.17-1 -2 -3 -1 -1

8 2Lo+2Lo<< << 2.42 X -0.74 1.68-3 -5 -5 -3 -5

9 2A 3.63 X -1.54 2.09-4 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.37 1.23-3 -3 -1 -2 -2

11 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.40 1.60-2 -3 -2 -1 -2

24.16 18.09

Skating Skills 2.00 3.673.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

Performance 2.00 3.423.25 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 2.00 3.423.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.173.00 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.25

33.86
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